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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men

Heat1 (12:57)

Lane Name

Daniel Schjgdt Kristensen
Leo Domeyer

Benjamin Thomsen

Karl Knauer

Julius Holst Krabbe
Jakob Steermose

Merten Kottowski

Hans Hinrich Freyer

Heat 2 (12:59)

Titus Vincent Stiirze
Noah Quistgaard
Melvin Ahnstedt
Philip Dreher

Max RauchfuB
Vidar Bjarup

Jan Vaterlaus
Christian Nyborg Nielsen
Noah Tsiparis
Niklas Kral

Heat 3 (13:00)
Sebastian Drachmann
Julius Jahnke

Hugo Mirvéus

Simon Siljekvist

Algot Augustsson Spets
Malthe Bach Larsen
Christian Kempel Laursen
Magne Waag Kallesge
Luiz Lagaly

Mika Finn Gante

Heat4 (13:01)
Cornelius Kemnitz
Noah Junior Grene
Sam Bengtsson Nimander
Damjan Kruc

Rio Halawi

Luca Mitrenga

Martin Lof
Konstantin Ullmann
Maciej Kloc

Bertram Poser Jensen

Heat 5 (13:02)

Bo Bent Hecker
Kjell Mikolaiczyk
Leo Woyscheszik
Colin Elias Adam
Storm Bargmann
Phillip Thomsen
Albin Bjornstrom
Gustav Fager
Nikolaj Nielsen
Julius Dollner

CONGOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUNHARWNRO CONOCUNHARWNRO ONOUHAhWNER

CONGOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NOC Team

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebdill

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SV Nordhausen 90

DEN Veerlgse Svemmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Swim Team Odense

SWE SK Triton

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SWE SK Triton

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE SK Triton

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
POL UKS Fala Nieporet

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

12:57

Entry Time
48.69
45.95
47.25
43.55
39.80
39.29
39.33
40.00

43.43
43.00
42.36
40.36
38.92
40.18
41.37
42.69
43.23
44.03

36.95
35.89
35.13
34.90
34.52
34.62
35.03
35.33
36.18
37.84

34.23
33.73
32.83
30.83
30.40
30.42
32.55
33.54
34.00
34.42

38.75
36.50
35.83
34.41
33.98
34.05
34.87
36.44
37.41
38.88
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men)

Heat 6 (13:03)

Lane Name

William Hvid

Marinus Leisvig

Mathias Johansen
Frederik Isaksen

Walter N Falborg Pedersen
Mathias Lykke Sandison
Christian Pedersen
William Hérgren
Sebastian Dominik Besdo
Max Pohland

Heat7 (13:04)

Jonne Kjell Schroder
Andreas Laursen
Mattis Junge
William Ammitzbgll
Leon Dirk Hencke
Ole Einar Biihrig
Vitus Warnecke

Ole Heuer

Heat 8 (13:06)

Kaare Asskildt
James Eirikur Haflidason
Noah Markussen
Erik Blomqvist

Emil Alsered Fallman
Oskar Ende
Johannes Uhlig
Bjorn Andersen
Villads Hyllested

Ian Heydel

Heat 9 (13:07)

Janu Nolden

Zach Widstrand
Christian Rennefahrt
Jacob Timmermand
Villads Seneca

Daan Sonneveld
Oskar Foss

Oscar Hgck Just
Floris Wassenaar
Tyler Matthew Jakobi

Heat 10 (13:08)

Robin Sjoberg

Lucas Gyllenskiold

Elmer Oosterhof

Jonas Paul Obermark
Mads Kristensen

Hringur Birgir Kristinsson
Felix Eriksson

Heat 11 (13:09)

Alexander Mogensen
Sebastian Mitte

Marcus Albzek

Jens Magnusson

Christian Damborg Thomsen
Carl Clausen

Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler
Louis-Vincent Piischel
Anders Mosbak Johannessen
Joey Pittner

NOoOUuhL,WNR CONOCUA,WNRO CONOCUA,WNRO ONOUNHLhWNR CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUBHAWNRO

YoB
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005

2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004

NOC Team

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Swim Team Neptun

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

GER SG Elbe

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

ISL KR

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

NED WVZ

SWE SK Triton

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
NED WVZ

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
NED WVZ

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

SWE SK Triton

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
ISL Sundfélagid Fj6lnir

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SWE SK Triton

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

Entry Time
31.91
30.52
29.70
29.11
28.50
28.90
29.60
29.89
31.00
33.56

37.80
37.18
37.00
36.56
36.84
37.06
37.19
40.63

36.10
35.32
34.31
33.26
32.21
33.13
33.98
35.12
35.65
36.25

31.33
30.72
30.48
29.79
26.32
26.51
29.85
30.56
30.78
31.75

40.28
34.59
33.68
32.20
33.64
34.05
39.88

31.76
31.26
29.99
28.48
26.15
27.41
29.87
30.86
31.51
31.77
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men)
Heat 12 (13:10)

Lane

oaunhL,WwWN

He

Q

CONOCUA,WNERO

t

Name

Marco MeiB3ner
Jonathan Besdo

Jacob Lyse Sge

Frederik Jgrgensen
Jonas Krammer Knudsen

13 (13:11)
Benjamin Rafail

Martin H. Abel

Jonas Kjzer

Patrick Zakaryan Olsen
Kasper Johnsen

Sofus Bolwig Balladone
Lars Kochmann

Thor Brunsgaard

Jan Draeger

Kevin Grahn

YoB
1972
2002
2003
2003
2003

1988
2001
2003
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
1993
2003

NOC Team

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Swim Team Neptun

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

Entry Time
31.37
30.00
28.36
29.42
30.54

27.00
26.51
26.22
24.94
23.89
24.71
25.58
26.40
26.54
27.97
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